 Squeeze Bottles, Caps
                                        and Packs
Co-Rect Products  I  Focus Foodservice  I  Johnson-Rose  I  Update International  I  call: 800.968.3918  I  click: orders@crown-brands.com    123
Squeeze Bottles
Squeeze Caps Only
 Squeeze Bottles - 6 Packs
SQUEEZE BOTTLES ONLY - PLASTIC [TOPS NOT INCLUDED]
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION CAPACITY CASE

Fast Food Fare
     [Catering to the Quick]
e
T A B L E T O P
190    Co-Rect Products  I  Focus Foodservice  I  Johnson-Rose  I  Update International  I  call: 800.968.3918  I  click: orders@crown-brands.com
Stackable Tumblers [Break Resistant]
ITEM COLOR CAPACITY CASE
TBP-05A Amber 5 Oz. 12pks
TBP-05B Blue 5 Oz. 12pks
TBP-05C Clear 5 Oz. 12pks
TBP-05R Red 5 Oz. 12pks
TBP-08A Amber 8 Oz. 12pks
TBP-08B Blue 8 Oz. 12pks
TBP-08C Clear 8 Oz. 12pks
TBP-08R Red 8 Oz. 12pks
TBP-10A Amber 10 Oz. 12pks
TBP-10B Blue 10 Oz. 12pks
TBP-10C Clear 10 Oz. 12pks
TBP-10R Red 10 Oz. 12pks
TBP-12A Amber 12 Oz. 8pks
TBP-12B Blue 12 Oz. 8pks
TBP-12C Clear 12 Oz. 8pks
TBP-12R Red 12 Oz. 8pks
TBP-16A Amber 16 Oz. 8pks
TBP-16B Blue 16 Oz. 8pks
TBP-16C Clear 16 Oz. 8pks
TBP-16R Red 16 Oz. 8pks
TBP-20A Amber 20 Oz. 8pks
TBP-20B Blue 20 Oz. 8pks
TBP-20C Clear 20 Oz. 8pks
TBP-20R Red 20 Oz. 8pks
Fast Food Trays
ITEM DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS CASE
FFT-1014BK Black 10” x 14” 12
FFT-1014BR Brown 10” x 14” 12

Fast Food Baskets
ITEM DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS CASE
BB96B Brown 91/4” x 53/4” 36
BB96G Green 91/4” x 53/4” 36
BB96R Red 91/4” x 53/4” 36
BB96Y Yellow 91/4” x 53/4” 36
BB107B Brown 103/4” x 7” 36
BB107G Green 103/4” x 7” 36
BB107R Red 103/4” x 7” 36
BB107Y Yellow 103/4” x 7” 36
Squeeze Bottles
ITEM DESCRIPTION CAPACITY CASE
SBC-08 Clear 8 Oz. 12pks
SBR-08 Red 8 Oz. 12pks
SBY-08 Yellow 8 Oz. 12pks
SBC-12 Clear 12 Oz. 6pks
SBR-12 Red 12 Oz. 6pks
SBY-12 Yellow 12 Oz. 6pks
SBC-24 Clear 24 Oz. 6pks
SBR-24 Red 24 Oz. 6pks
SBY-24 Yellow 24 Oz. 6pks
SBC-16W Clear Wide Mouth 16 Oz. 4pks
SBR-16W Red Wide Mouth 16 Oz. 4pks
SBY-16W Yellow Wide Mouth 16 Oz. 4pks
SBC-24W Clear Wide Mouth 24 Oz. 2pks
SBR-24W Red Wide Mouth 24 Oz. 2pks
SBY-24W Yellow Wide Mouth 24 Oz. 2pks
SBC-32W Clear Wide Mouth 32 Oz. 2pks
SBR-32W Red Wide Mouth 32 Oz. 2pks
SBY-32W Yellow Wide Mouth 32 Oz. 2pks
SB SB-W
•
Textured
Surface